Subject

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

PHP

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

PHP

HPS

HPS

HPS

PHP

Cat. #

150C1

150C1

178

178

178

200

200

205

300

300

300

302

305

306

306

307

308

Section

001

101

001

002

101

002

101

101

001

101

203

101

101

001

002

(Honors)

001

101

MEZCOPH Fall 2022 Main Campus Undergraduate Course Sections (updated 9/2/2022)

Course Meeting

Days
Developmentsin Disease and TR
Public Health

Developmentsin Disease and
Public Health

Personal Health and Wellness TR

Personal Health and Wellness MW

Personal Health and Wellness

Introduction to Public Health MW

Introduction to Public Health

Telehealth: It Is Not Just About
Clinical Care

Public Health in the 21st MW
Century

Public Health in the 21st
Century

Public Health in the 21st
Century

Introduction to Program
Evaluation in Global Health

Population Health in the Digital

Age

Drugs and Society MW
Drugs and Society MW
Public Health Narratives MW

Community Health Education
for Disease Outbreaks

Start

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

8:00 AM

4:00 PM

12:00 AM

5:30PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 AM

End

12:15PM

12:00 AM

9:15 AM

5:15PM

12:00 AM

6:45PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

11:45 AM

11:45 AM

10:15 AM

12:00 AM

Instructor

Cutshaw, Christina

Cutshaw, Christina

Nufio, Velia Leybas

Block Ngaybe, Maiya

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Saljuqi, Tawab

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Barker, Gail

Kilungo, Aminata

Lopez, Elise

Lopez, Elise

Ehiri, John

Tanniru, Mohan

Murphy, Bridget

Murphy, Bridget

Gronewold, Laura

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Room

HSIB 305

ONLINE

HSIB 305

HSIB531/532

ONLINE

HSIB 305

ONLINE

ONLINE

DRACH-A118

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

HSIB 305

HSIB 305

HSIB 531

ONLINE

Mode

In Person

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

Class
Number

52999

58939

29013

45346

48873

46413

48874

69220

50980

52980

52981

65601

59424

41660

70102

59214

59804

Start Date

8/22/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

10/13/22

10/13/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

End Date

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

10/12/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

10/12/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

10/12/22

Units



Subject

PHP

EPID

EPID

PHPM

PHPM

PHP

EHS

HPS

HPS

HPS

EHS

EHS

BIOS

BIOS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #

308

309

309

310

310

312

320

330

350

350

375

375

376

376

387

387

Section

101

001

101

001

101

101

101

001

001

101

101

203

001

002

001

002

MEZCOPH Fall 2022 Main Campus Undergraduate Course Sections (updated 9/2/2022)

Course

Community Health Education
for Disease Outbreaks (This
course taught in Spanish)

Introduction to Epidemiology

Introduction to Epidemiology

Health Carein the U.S.

Health Carein the U.S.

Health Promotion and Well-
beingin Later Life

Disaster Management and
Response

Human Sexuality

Principles of Health Education
and Health Promotion

Principles of Health Education
and Health Promotion

Introduction to Environmental

and Occupational Health

Introduction to Environmental

and Occupational Health

Introduction to Biostatistics

Introduction to Biostatistics

Health Disparities & Minority
Health

Health Disparities & Minority
Health

Meeting
Days

MW

TR

TR

TR

MW

MwW

MW

Start

12:00 AM

4:00 PM

12:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:30 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00PM

2:00PM

End

12:00 AM

5:15PM

12:00 AM

12:15PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

3:50PM

10:45 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

2:15PM

1:45PM

3:15PM

3:15PM

Instructor

Valdez, Gabriela

Brown, Heidi

Nufo, Thomas

Hernandez, Ana Celia

Urbine, Terry

Sokan, Amanda

Safi, Naqib

Koss, Mary

Morehouse, Laura

Girard, Christine

Gabriel, Alejandra

Gabriel, Alejandra

Liu, Yiwen

Rubio, Antonio

Moore-Monroy, Martha

Moore-Monroy, Martha

Room

ONLINE

HSIB 305

ONLINE

DRACH-A114

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

DRACH-A120

HSIB 306

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

HSIB 305

HSIB 305

HSIB 305

HSIB 305

Mode

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

In Person

Class
Number

68080

41665

49897

37341

49994

59556

69996

29014

39596

54831

55762

55761

41663

48571

48531

61876

Start Date

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

End Date

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

10/12/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

Units



Subject

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

PHPM

HSD

GHI

PHPM

HPS

HPS

EHS

PHP

EHS

HPS

HPS

PHP

Cat. #

387

400

403

405

407

410

414

415

416

417

418

419

426

433

433

436

Section

101

001

001

101

101

001

101

101

001

101

001

101

001

001

101

101

MEZCOPH Fall 2022 Main Campus Undergraduate Course Sections (updated 9/2/2022)

Course

Health Disparities & Minority

Health

Contemporary Community

Health Problems

Applicationsin Health

Promotion: Behavioral Theories

and Uaalth

Biology in Public Health

Health Care Economics and

Policy

Device Design in the Health
Sciences: Developing Tools for
Healthcare Solutions using

Design Thinking

Intercultural Communication

for Health Sciences
Strategic Planning

The World's Food and Health

Health Systemsin Global Health

Introduction to Human Health

Risk Assessment

Alzheimer's Disease, Other
Dementias and the Role of

Dithlic Haslth

Topicsin Environmental Justice

Global Health

Global Health

Aging, Environment and Well-

being

Meeting
Days

TR

TR

TR

W

W

TR

TR

Start

12:00 AM

8:00 AM

4:00 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

6:00 PM

12:00 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

11:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

End

12:00 AM

9:15 AM

5:15PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

3:00PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

8:50 PM

12:00 AM

10:15 AM

12:00 AM

2:15PM

12:15PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

Instructor

Saljuqi, Tawab

Lopez, Elise

Werts, Samantha

Pottinger, Heidi

Urbine, Terry

Sawyer, Travis

Valdez, Gabriela

Tiggs, Karen

Varyvoda, Yevheniia

Magrath, Priscilla

Reynolds, Kelly

Sokan, Amanda

Beamer, Paloma

Magrath, Priscilla

Madhivanan, Purnima

Sokan, Amanda

Room

ONLINE

DRACH-A120

DRACH-A120

ONLINE

ONLINE

HSIB 605

ONLINE

ONLINE

DRACH-A120

ONLINE

DRACH-A118

ONLINE

DRACH-A116

HSIB 306

ONLINE

ONLINE

Mode

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

FullOnline

Hybrid

FullOnline

Hybrid

In Person

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number

54775

29018

50959

54799

50947

68051

68710

50010

52422

54829

43514

69541

52424

41672

52462

59428

Start Date

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

End Date

10/12/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

10/12/22

12/7/22

10/12/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

10/12/22

10/12/22

Units



Subject

PHP

PHP

EHS

EHS

PHPM

HPS

EPID

BIOS

EPID

HPS

HPS

EHS

EHS

HPS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #

438

441

445

446

448

449

450

451

454B

459

478

484

489

493A

493B

493H

Section

101

001

101

101

101

001

001

001

001

101

001

001

101

001

001

001

MEZCOPH Fall 2022 Main Campus Undergraduate Course Sections (updated 9/2/2022)

Course

Health Profession Finance

Medicaid Policy and Politics

One Health Foundations

One Health Approach and Cases
Studies

Addiction and Substance Use
Policy

Family Violence

Health Data Acquisition and
Assessment

Health Data Management and
Visualization

Healthy Agingin Action Il
Management of Global Public
Health Emergencies

Public Health Nutrition
Fundamentals of Industrial and
Environmental Health

Public Health Preparedness
Field Work in Public Health

Internship in Public Health

Honors Internship

Meeting
Days

TR

TR

TR

Start

12:00 AM

3:00PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

1:00 PM

9:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

12:00 AM

2:30 PM

9:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

End

12:00 AM

5:50PM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

3:50PM

10:45 AM

1:45PM

3:15PM

12:00 AM

3:45PM

11:50 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

Instructor

Urbine, Terry F

Goff, Kirin
Ellingson, Katherine
Kilungo, Aminata
Sexton, Jonathan
Brady, Benjamin
Koss, Mary

Lopez, Elise

Nufio, Thomas
Rubio, Antonio

Chen, Zhao

Rubio, Antonio

Chen, Zhao

Safi, Naqib

Davis, Cyndi

Wilson, Amanda

Kilungo, Aminata

Gronewold, Laura

Gronewold, Laura

Gronewold, Laura

Room

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

DRACH-A118

HSIB 442/443

HSIB 444/445

DRACH-A112

ONLINE

HSIB 305

DRACH-A120

ONLINE

Off Campus

Off Campus

Off Campus

Mode

FullOnline

Live Online

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

Hybrid

FullOnline

In Person

Flex In-

Person

FullOnline

In Person

In Person

In Person

Class
Number

65682

68548

61328

58929

65768

29019

55068

55069

70405

60626

41675

38758

67878

38286

29021

36553

Start Date

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

10/13/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

8/22/22

End Date

12/7/22

12/7/22

10/12/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

12/7/22

Units



Subject

HPS

HSD

HPS

EPID

Cat. #

495

497

497E

497S

Section

001

001

001

001

MEZCOPH Fall 2022 Main Campus Undergraduate Course Sections (updated 9/2/2022)

Course Meeting | Start End Instructor Room Mode Class Start Date End Date
Days Number
Special Topicsin Public Health: |9/27/22 |5:30PM 8:00PM Zapien, Jill HSIB 605 In Person 71173 9/26/22 11/15/22
MILAGRO Collaborative: 10/25/22 |5:30PM 7:30PM Ingram, Maia
Addressing Migration in the 11/15/22 |5:30PM 7:30PM Koch, Bryna
Arizona-Mexico Borderlands Hall-Lipsey, Elizabeth
Kiser, Lisa

Newton, Tarnia
Landau, Anna
Lebensohn, Patricia

Design for Health Workshop: TR 9:30 AM 10:45 AM | Kiehlbaugh, Kasi HSIB 605 In Person 59354 8/22/22 12/7/22
Addressing Human Health
Challenges with Design Thinking

Public Health for Community w 3:00 PM 5:00 PM |Plattner, Sabrina Off Campus In Person 46510 8/22/22 12/7/22
Wellness
Skin Cancer Prevention in the Online& In | Online & In |Harris, Robin Online& TBD  |Hybrid 43771 8/22/22 12/7/22
Community Setting Person Person

Meeting Meeting

Dates Dates

Units

1-2



